
Date Time

16:30-18:00 D vs E

18:00-19:30 A vs F

16:30-18:00 E vs A

18:00-19:30 C vs WJY

16:30-18:00 E vs WJY

18:00-19:30 A vs C

B CD A F

Semi- Finals

Winners:  18:00-19:30

25 Mar 
(Mon)

11 Mar 2024 (Mon)

D

E A

F

President's Cup 2023-2024  Men's Basketball Competition

Organised by President’s Cup Organizing Committee and Office of Student Affairs

E

8 Apr 
(Mon)

C

3rd Place Match & Finals

Teams

 8 Apr 2024 (Mon)
4 Mar 
(Mon)

  Winners:  18:00-19:30  

Losers:  16:30-18:00
11 Mar 
(Mon)

Losers:  16:30-18:00

5th Place Match

18 Mar 
(Mon)

4 Mar 2024 (Mon)

25 Mar 2024 (Mon)
16:30-18:00 B vs C

16:30-18:00 D Fvs

C

WJYE

A

WJY

25 Mar 2024 (Mon)

WJYWinners:  16:30-18:00

18 Mar 2024 (Mon)

16:30-18:00 18:00-19:30 16:30-18:00



Date Time

18:00-19:30 WHC vs H

19:30-21:00 D vs WJY

18:00-19:30 C vs B

19:30-21:00 E vs A

18:00-19:30 WHC vs D

19:30-21:00 B vs A

18:00-19:30 H vs WJY

19:30-21:00 C vs E

18:00-19:30 vs

19:30-21:00 vs

E

18:00-19:30 19:30-21:00

Winners:  18:00-19:30 Winners:  19:30-21:00

14 Mar 2024 (Thur)

H

14 Mar 2024 (Thur)

WJY C

WHC

29 FEB 2024 (Thu) 7 MAR 2024 (Thu)

B A

5th Place Match

14-Mar

H D WJY C

Losers: 18:00-19:30 Losers:  19:30-21:00

18:00-19:30 19:30-21:00

WJY

Semi- Finals

President's Cup 2023-2024   Soccer Competition

Teams

29-Feb

7-Mar

28 Mar 2024 (Thur)

Winners:  19:30-21:00 

 Losers:  18:00-19:30 

21 Mar 2024 (Thur) 21 Mar 2024 (Thur)

D

28-Mar
AWHC

21-Mar

3rd Place Match & Finals

EB

WJY C

WJY C



Date Time

19:30-
21:00

WJY vs E

18:00-
19:30

B vs E

ED

5 Mar 2024 (Tue) 5 Mar 2024 (Tue)

27 Feb 2024 (Tue) 27 Feb 2024 (Tue)

18:00-19:30 19:30-21:00

WJY Winners:  19:30-21:00

E

President's Cup 2023-2024  Women's Basketball Competition

12 Mar 2024 (Tue)

Teams

Semi- Finals

Winners:  18:00-19:30  E
27 Feb (Tue)

Winners:  18:00-19:30

18:00-19:30

19:30-21:00

12 Mar 
(Tue)

C B WJY A

5 Mar 
(Tue)

3rd Place Match & Finals

B

2nd Runner up 
WJY
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